
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Start Time
Monday 21-Aug Scrimmage @ Santa Clara High School Pruneridge 4:00

Tuesday 29-Aug Scrimmage @ Mountain View H.S. Shoreline 3:30

Wednesday 6-Sep Non-league match @ Wilcox High School Pruneridge 4:20

Monday 11-Sep vs. Homestead High School Deep Cliff 2:30

Thursday 14-Sep @ Santa Clara High School Sunnyvale 3:00

Tuesday 19-Sep @ Mountain View High School Shoreline 3:30

Thursday 21-Sep vs. Milpitas High School Deep Cliff 2:30

Wednesday 27-Sep @ Wilcox High School Los Lagos 3:00

Thursday 28-Sep @ Homestead High School Bay View 3:30

Tuesday 3-Oct vs. Mountain View High School Deep Cliff 2:30

Thursday 5-Oct vs. Santa Clara High School Deep Cliff 2:30

Thursday 12-Oct vs. Wilcox High School Deep Cliff 2:30

Tuesday 17-Oct @ Milpitas High School Bay View 3:30

Tuesday 24-Oct SCVAL League Tournament Santa Teresa TBA

Athletic Trainer: TBA (408) 366-7331 
Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/golf-girls

Cupertino High School
2023-2024 Girls Golf Complete Schedule

BOLD = LEAGUE MATCH               ITALIC = HOME      

Co-Head Varsity Coach: James Gilmore     E-Mail: james_gilmore@fuhsd.org
Co-Head Varsity Coach: Aaron Eeg      E-Mail: aaron_eeg@fuhsd.org

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 


